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Contract Current Spending to Contract | Contract Original Contract
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type | Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Commodity -
Alttorney General, 0C106394 $84,943.17 $0.0003/01/2023 [02/28/2024 |HRIS Cloud renewal, 73600, 22802, PM67302 Computer 03/02/2023
Office of the Hardware And
Software
Attorney General, OP106633 $64,050.00|  $64,050.0010/01/2023 [09/30/2024 |Purchase of DART software support and Service - Other/ 4 /057023
Office of the maintenance Misc. Services
Consultant -
Attorney General Information And
Y ’ C101495 $0.00 $0.00//04/01/2009 03/31/2013 |IT PERSONAL SERVICES Technology 03/20/2012
Office of the :
Solutions And
Services
Contracts Not
College at Oswego T000575 $80,129.70 $53,419.80(09/22/2022 109/21/2025 |GOOGLE WORKSPACE FOR EDUCATION Subject to OSC  |09/22/2022
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Department of Civil Information And
Service C000586 $2,952,000.00 $522,000.00/(03/27/2008 ||03/26/2013 |INTEGRATED TESTING SERVICES Technology 03/09/2012
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Department of Information And
Corrections and CMS594F $976,460.00 $781,017.50|03/15/2006 [03/31/2011 |IT PROGRAMMER CONSULTANTS (MASA) | Technology 09/14/2010
Community Supervision Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Department of Information And
Environmental C006354 $1,035,000.00| $1,024,380.00|12/01/2006 (12/31/2013 COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS Technology 04/16/2008
. MANAGER .
Conservation Solutions And
Services




Department of

Commodity -

. Implementation for DEC-SFS onboarding project, |Computer
Env1ronm§nta1 0C13197 $313,849.60 $0.00|01/01/2024 |03/31/2026 73600, 22802, PM67302 Hardware And 01/02/2024
Conservation
Software
Department of Equipment - IT
. . . OP000438 $199,483.20 $0.00/(02/29/2016 02/28/2017 |Oracle Database Appliance Hardware/ 03/15/2016
Financial Services
Software
Consultant -
DEVELOPMENT,IMPLEMENTATION, AND Information And
Department of Health C024937 $754,708,407.49$716,908,603.23/(02/02/2010 |07/31/2024 |OPERATION OF MEDICAID DATA Technology 02/02/2010
WAREHOUSE AND OHIP DATA MART Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE OF
Department of Health C025323 $6,438,023.00| $5,949,354.07/(10/01/2009 |09/30/2011 NY EARLY INTERVENTION SYSTEM Techpology 08/13/2010
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
) Information And
Department of Health  |C033046 §2.670242.00| $2.526.732.75(02/01/2018 |06/30/2024 | NV YOrk State Early Intervention System Technology 12/11/2017
(NYEIS) End User Support Services .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Department of Health |CMT441B $999,316.63 $999,316.63|(07/01/2012 ||07/12/2014 |\ DATA CENTER HOSTING Technology 07/20/2012
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Database Application of Vital Events NY Information And
Department of Health PB084AB $2,470,391.28 $0.00/11/01/2023 03/31/2025 ||migration implementation, 73600, 22772, Technology 12/21/2023
PBO84AA Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
COMPUTER PROGRAMMER FOR THE CHILD |Information And
Department of Health CMS594M $1,440,000.00| $1,052,025.00/(08/27/2007 108/24/2012 |HEALTH PLUS KNOWLEDGE, Technology 08/28/2007
INFORMATION AND DATA SYSTEM Solutions And
Services
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Department of Health

C021118

$18,228,238.09

$17,923,207.93

05/15/2006

01/31/2018

EARLY INTERVENTION/NY EARLY
INTERVENTION SYSTEM

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/29/2011

Department of Health

C037938

$5,467,000.00

$333,333.28

07/01/2023

06/30/2028

Women, Infants and Children (WIC) Management
Information System - maintenance and operation

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/09/2023

Department of Labor

CMS594D

$549,120.00

$529,848.00

09/16/2008

09/15/2011

IT CONSULTANT TO SUPPORT
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEMS
IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/04/2009

Department of Labor

C000246

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

08/16/2010

08/15/2012

CUSTOMIZED PROGRAMMING TO
INTERFACE HRIS / LATS PRODUCTS
PURCHASED FOR HUMAN RESOURCES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/16/2010

Department of Labor

CMT441C

$149,765.00

$149,765.00

01/18/2011

01/17/2012

PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/11/2011

Department of Labor

TMT441B

$49,973.00

$49,973.00

08/11/2010

08/10/2011

ONE BUSINESS ANALYST FOR THE
CONTACT CENTER PROJECT *

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/02/2010

Department of Motor
Vehicles

TDMV084

$50,000.00

$44,865.00

10/26/2011

01/31/2012

SFS CONSULTING

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/20/2011

Department of Motor
Vehicles

C000762

$312,000.00
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$59,775.00

03/07/2013

03/06/2015

CONSULTING SERVICES - WISE PRO

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/07/2013




Department of Motor
Vehicles

CMS594D

$225,650.00

$225,315.00

06/10/2010

12/09/2011

IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH
STATEWIDE FINANCIAL SYSTEM PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/17/2011

Department of Motor
Vehicles

0C000866

$675,211.42

$0.00

12/27/2023

12/26/2024

Google Cloud, 73600, 22802, PM67982

Commodity -
Computer
Hardware And
Software

01/10/2024

Department of Motor
Vehicles

0C000245

$5,376,263.00

$0.00

05/08/2023

03/31/2024

Google cloud deploy, 73600, 22802, PM67982

Commodity -
Computer
Hardware And
Software

08/17/2023

Department of Motor
Vehicles

C000753

$200,000.00

$69,872.50

02/01/2012

12/31/2012

STATE FINANCIAL SYSTEM TECHNICIAN

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/22/2012

Department of
Transportation

CMS594G

$55,691.50

$55,691.50

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT
STAFF IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011

Department of
Transportation

CMS594F

$1,442,995.50

$1,442,995.50

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT
STAFF IN PROGRAMMING

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011

Department of
Transportation

C031111

$551,400.00

$401,487.50

07/01/2012

03/31/2013

IT STAFF AUGMENTATION

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/11/2012

Department of
Transportation

CMS594E

$2,231,686.50
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$2,231,686.50

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT
STAFF IN DATABASE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011




Human Resources Information System (HRIS)

Equipment - IT

?ep artment of 0C000681 $276,154.86 $0.00//04/01/2023 [03/31/2024 |support, IT Umbrella Manufacturer, 73600, 22802, |Hardware/ 10/19/2023
ransportation
PM67302 Software
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) ) TO18126 $49,950.00 $36,637.50|10/01/2018 |03/31/2019 |ORACLE CONSULTANT TECHNICAL AR Subject to OSC  10/01/2018
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Division of Criminal Information And
) ) CMS594G $6,818,393.00| $5,411,096.00(03/15/2006 [09/30/2011 (IT TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS (MASA) Technology 01/04/2010
Justice Services .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Division of Criminal Information And
) . CMS594F $3,987,140.00 $3,631,719.00/(03/15/2006 |[03/31/2011 |(IT PROGRAMMING (MASA) Technology 10/06/2009
Justice Services .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Division of Criminal Information And
) ) CMT441B $209,916.00 $209,138.00/10/01/2011 |06/30/2012 |ORACLE FMS - CONSULTANT SERVICES Technology 09/29/2011
Justice Services .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Division of Criminal Information And
) ) C002120 $199,916.00 $148,930.00/(07/01/2012 |03/31/2013 |ORACLE FINANCIAL CONSULTING SErvices |[Technology 07/12/2012
Justice Services .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Higher Education Information And
. . C111875 $75,000.00 $0.00(08/01/2006 |07/31/2011 |BUSINESS ANALYST SERVICES Technology 08/17/2006
Services Corporation X
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office For People with SPECIALIST II TO SUPPORT THE Information And
Developmental CMT441B $308,880.00 $269,824.50110/12/2009 [04/11/2011 |OPERATIONS OF THE CURRENT VMS Technology 11/10/2009
Disabilities OPERATING SYSTEM ENVIRONMENT Solutions And
Services
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Consultant -

Office For People with Information And
Developmental CMT441C $280,800.00 $246,960.00|05/16/2011 |11/15/2012 |COMPUTER PROGRAMMER Technology 06/07/2011
Disabilities Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office For People with . . Information And
Developmental CLCO004 §200.000.00|  $131.933.75|11/01/2015 |10/31/2017 |Freiect Manager for the Electronic Health Record .} o0 12/08/2015
L System Initiative .
Disabilities Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
) Information And
Office of Children & = )\ o $0.00 $0.00(01/01/2008 |12/31/2012 |FERSONAL SERVICES BACKDROP Technology 12/21/2010
Family Services CONTRACT .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
. Information And
Ofﬁ(.:e of Ch.11dren & CO111AS $111,076.00 $84,708.00/(08/02/2012 ||08/05/2013 ||Implementation Specialist 2 Technology 10/31/2012
Family Services .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
. . . Information And
Office of Children & =)} 4 p $180.004.00|  $170.880.00|11/28/2011 [05/29/2013 | Lcchnical Writer to Support the Master Data Technology 07/02/2012
Family Services Management (MDM) Program .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
) Information And
Office of Children & - 05 $199,920.00|  $160,565.00(08/20/2012 |10/17/2013 |application architect Technology 10/10/2012
Family Services :
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Children & Information And
i . CO0111AQ $195,004.00 $186,225.00|12/01/2011 06/03/2013 | PROGRAMMER 3 FOR CONNECTIONS Technology 02/23/2012
Family Services .
Solutions And
Services
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Office of Children &
Family Services

CO0111AO

$252,005.00

$215,607.00

04/18/2011

10/19/2012

BUSINESS ANALYST 3

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/28/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AN

$156,003.00

$142,827.79

01/31/2011

08/01/2012

IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/18/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO0111AM

$195,004.00

$169,390.00

11/17/2010

05/18/2012

WEB APPLICATIONS / DEVELOPER 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/12/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AK

$243,005.00

$212,625.00

10/05/2010

04/06/2012

CONNECTIONS FIELD SUPPORT BUSINESS
ANALYST 3

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/04/2011
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