## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for CURRIER MCCABE & ASSOCIATES INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Attorney General, Office of the	OC106394	\$84,943.17	\$0.00	03/01/2023	02/28/2024	HRIS Cloud renewal, 73600, 22802, PM67302	Commodity - Computer Hardware And Software	03/02/2023
Attorney General, Office of the	OP106633	\$64,050.00	\$64,050.00	10/01/2023	09/30/2024	Purchase of DART software support and maintenance	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	10/05/2023
Attorney General, Office of the	C101495	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	03/31/2013	IT PERSONAL SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/20/2012
College at Oswego	T000575	\$80,129.70	\$53,419.80	09/22/2022	09/21/2025	GOOGLE WORKSPACE FOR EDUCATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/22/2022
Department of Civil Service	C000586	\$2,952,000.00	\$522,000.00	03/27/2008	03/26/2013	INTEGRATED TESTING SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/09/2012
Department of Corrections and Community Supervision	CMS594F	\$976,460.00	\$781,017.50	03/15/2006	03/31/2011	IT PROGRAMMER CONSULTANTS (MASA)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/14/2010
Department of Environmental Conservation	C006354	\$1,035,000.00	\$1,024,380.00	12/01/2006	12/31/2013	COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS MANAGER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/16/2008

Department of Environmental Conservation	OC13197	\$313,849.60	\$0.00	01/01/2024	03/31/2026	Implementation for DEC-SFS onboarding project, 73600, 22802, PM67302	Commodity - Computer Hardware And Software	01/02/2024
Department of Financial Services	OP000438	\$199,483.20	\$0.00	02/29/2016	02/28/2017	Oracle Database Appliance	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	03/15/2016
Department of Health	C024937	\$754,708,407.49	\$716,908,603.23	02/02/2010	07/31/2024	DEVELOPMENT,IMPLEMENTATION, AND OPERATION OF MEDICAID DATA WAREHOUSE AND OHIP DATA MART	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/02/2010
Department of Health	C025323	\$6,438,023.00	\$5,949,354.07	10/01/2009	09/30/2011	IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE OF NY EARLY INTERVENTION SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/13/2010
Department of Health	C033046	\$2,670,242.00	\$2,526,732.75	02/01/2018	06/30/2024	New York State Early Intervention System (NYEIS) End User Support Services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/11/2017
Department of Health	CMT441B	\$999,316.63	\$999,316.63	07/01/2012	07/12/2014	DATA CENTER HOSTING	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/20/2012
Department of Health	PB084AB	\$2,470,391.28	\$0.00	11/01/2023	03/31/2025	Database Application of Vital Events NY migration implementation, 73600, 22772, PB084AA	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/21/2023
Department of Health	CMS594M	\$1,440,000.00	\$1,052,025.00	08/27/2007	08/24/2012	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER FOR THE CHILD HEALTH PLUS KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND DATA SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/28/2007

Department of Health	C021118	\$18,228,238.09	\$17,923,207.93	05/15/2006	01/31/2018	EARLY INTERVENTION/NY EARLY INTERVENTION SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/29/2011
Department of Health	C037938	\$5,467,000.00	\$333,333.28	07/01/2023	06/30/2028	Women, Infants and Children (WIC) Management Information System - maintenance and operation	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/09/2023
Department of Labor	CMS594D	\$549,120.00	\$529,848.00	09/16/2008	09/15/2011	IT CONSULTANT TO SUPPORT UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEMS IMPROVEMENT PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/04/2009
Department of Labor	C000246	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	08/16/2010	08/15/2012	CUSTOMIZED PROGRAMMING TO INTERFACE HRIS / LATS PRODUCTS PURCHASED FOR HUMAN RESOURCES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/16/2010
Department of Labor	CMT441C	\$149,765.00	\$149,765.00	01/18/2011	01/17/2012	PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/11/2011
Department of Labor	TMT441B	\$49,973.00	\$49,973.00	08/11/2010	08/10/2011	ONE BUSINESS ANALYST FOR THE CONTACT CENTER PROJECT *	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/02/2010
Department of Motor Vehicles	TDMV084	\$50,000.00	\$44,865.00	10/26/2011	01/31/2012	SFS CONSULTING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/20/2011
Department of Motor Vehicles	C000762	\$312,000.00	\$59,775.00	03/07/2013	03/06/2015	CONSULTING SERVICES - WISE PRO	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/07/2013

Department of Motor Vehicles	CMS594D	\$225,650.00	\$225,315.00	06/10/2010	12/09/2011	IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH STATEWIDE FINANCIAL SYSTEM PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/17/2011
Department of Motor Vehicles	OC000866	\$675,211.42	\$0.00	12/27/2023	12/26/2024	Google Cloud, 73600, 22802, PM67982	Commodity - Computer Hardware And Software	01/10/2024
Department of Motor Vehicles	OC000245	\$5,376,263.00	\$0.00	05/08/2023	03/31/2024	Google cloud deploy, 73600, 22802, PM67982	Commodity - Computer Hardware And Software	08/17/2023
Department of Motor Vehicles	C000753	\$200,000.00	\$69,872.50	02/01/2012	12/31/2012	STATE FINANCIAL SYSTEM TECHNICIAN	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/22/2012
Department of Transportation	CMS594G	\$55,691.50	\$55,691.50	10/15/2005	06/30/2012	CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011
Department of Transportation	CMS594F	\$1,442,995.50	\$1,442,995.50	10/15/2005	06/30/2012	CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN PROGRAMMING	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011
Department of Transportation	C031111	\$551,400.00	\$401,487.50	07/01/2012	03/31/2013	IT STAFF AUGMENTATION	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/11/2012
Department of Transportation	CMS594E	\$2,231,686.50	\$2,231,686.50	10/15/2005	06/30/2012	CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN DATABASE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011

Page 4 of 7 - May 15, 2024 - 04:11 PM.

Department of Transportation	OC000681	\$276,154.86	\$0.00	04/01/2023	03/31/2024	Human Resources Information System (HRIS) support, IT Umbrella Manufacturer, 73600, 22802, PM67302	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	10/19/2023
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T018126	\$49,950.00	\$36,637.50	10/01/2018	03/31/2019	ORACLE CONSULTANT TECHNICAL AR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/01/2018
Division of Criminal Justice Services	CMS594G	\$6,818,393.00	\$5,411,096.00	03/15/2006	09/30/2011	IT TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS (MASA)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/04/2010
Division of Criminal Justice Services	CMS594F	\$3,987,140.00	\$3,631,719.00	03/15/2006	03/31/2011	IT PROGRAMMING (MASA)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/06/2009
Division of Criminal Justice Services	CMT441B	\$209,916.00	\$209,138.00	10/01/2011	06/30/2012	ORACLE FMS - CONSULTANT SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/29/2011
Division of Criminal Justice Services	C002120	\$199,916.00	\$148,930.00	07/01/2012	03/31/2013	ORACLE FINANCIAL CONSULTING SErvices	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/12/2012
Higher Education Services Corporation	C111875	\$75,000.00	\$0.00	08/01/2006	07/31/2011	BUSINESS ANALYST SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/17/2006
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	CMT441B	\$308,880.00	\$269,824.50	10/12/2009	04/11/2011	SPECIALIST II TO SUPPORT THE OPERATIONS OF THE CURRENT VMS OPERATING SYSTEM ENVIRONMENT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/10/2009

Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	CMT441C	\$280,800.00	\$246,960.00	05/16/2011	11/15/2012	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/07/2011
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	CLCO004	\$200,000.00	\$131,933.75	11/01/2015	10/31/2017	Project Manager for the Electronic Health Record System Initiative	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/08/2015
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/01/2008	12/31/2012	PERSONAL SERVICES BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/21/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AS	\$111,076.00	\$84,708.00	08/02/2012	08/05/2013	Implementation Specialist 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/31/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AP	\$180,004.00	\$170,880.00	11/28/2011	05/29/2013	Technical Writer to Support the Master Data Management (MDM) Program	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/02/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C026623	\$199,920.00	\$160,565.00	08/20/2012	10/17/2013	application architect	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/10/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AQ	\$195,004.00	\$186,225.00	12/01/2011	06/03/2013	PROGRAMMER 3 FOR CONNECTIONS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/23/2012

Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AO	\$252,005.00	\$215,607.00	04/18/2011	10/19/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST 3	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/28/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AN	\$156,003.00	\$142,827.79	01/31/2011	08/01/2012	IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/18/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AM	\$195,004.00	\$169,390.00	11/17/2010	05/18/2012	WEB APPLICATIONS / DEVELOPER 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/12/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AK	\$243,005.00	\$212,625.00	10/05/2010	04/06/2012	CONNECTIONS FIELD SUPPORT BUSINESS ANALYST 3	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/04/2011